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SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMLY < 10
MULTI_FAMILY > 9
CONDOMINIA
COOPERATIVES
RETIREMENT HOMES
VACANT RES

TOTAL RES
HOTELS-MOTELS
VACANT COMM
IMPROVED COMM
TOTAL COMM
VACANT INDUST
IMPROVED INDUST
TOTAL INDUST
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL
GOVERNMENT
MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGR ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROP

25 K HOMESTEAD
50 K HOMESTEAD
25 K SENIORS
50 K SENIORS
WID/VET/DISA
AG PARCELS

PORTABILITY GRANTED

REAL ESTATE USE CODE SUMMARY

MKT VALUE SOH VALUE
8,755,903,940 5,991,683,560
18,894,890 18,848,290
999,486,290 909,984,040
593,395,740 591,089,230
4,296,299,060 3,783,286,540
88,136,320 77,006,660
170,060,120 170,060,120
14,922,176,360 11,541,958,440
484,040,170 480,875,450
83,221,360 83,221,360
1,890,862,630 1,890,202,370
2,458,124,160 2,454,299,180
18,462,600 18,462,600
833,080,550 833,080,550
851,543,150 851,543,150
8,981,450 1,708,310
272,088,780 272,088,780
1,199,744,370 1,199,744,370
52,149,180 52,149,180
1,239,990 1,239,990
19,766,047,440 16,374,731,400
34,080 851,385,015
31,618 741,878,829
2,593 59,494,120
2,593 59,494,120
4,395 3,830,690
4 8,940,660
228 24,473,772

HOLLYWOOD BEACH

COUNTY TAXBL

4,783,172,947
18,797,790
859,357,933
553,120,480
3,354,063,423
65,404,575

127,954,455
9,761,871,603
480,273,450
78,959,480
1,667,830,848
2,227,063,778
15,318,230
763,395,037
778,713,267
1,708,310
73,836,324
25,666,308
38,306,260
1,239,960
12,908,405,810

SCHOOL TAXBL

5,372,042,864
18,822,790
879,398,013
553,320,480
3,539,108,111
68,762,665

127,954,455
10,559,409,378
480,573,450
78,959,480
1,668,046,903
2,227,579,833
15,318,230
763,395,037
778,713,267
1,708,310
73,836,324
25,666,308
38,306,260
1,239,960
13,706,459,640

MUN TAXBL

4,783,172,947
18,797,790
859,357,933
553,120,480
3,354,063,423
65,404,575

127,954,455
9,761,871,603
480,273,450
78,959,480
1,667,830,848
2,227,063,778
15,318,230
763,395,037
778,713,267
1,708,310
73,836,324
25,666,308
38,306,260
1,239,960
12,908,405,810

DIST TAXBL

4,816,124,947
18,797,790
860,832,933
553,120,480
3,378,324,463
66,210,655

127,954,455
9,821,365,723
480,273,450
78,959,480
1,667,830,848
2,227,063,778
15,318,230
763,395,037
778,713,267
1,708,310
73,836,324
25,666,308
38,306,260
1,239,960
12,967,899,930

PARCELS

30,135
19
3,184
301
20,888
977

1,014
56,518
113
204
1,774
2,091
71

626
697

4

256
798
132

10
60,506



